Proximity
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
REAR
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
REAR
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF

OPEN
SPACE
FRONT OF
VERGE BY
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE

BuildingNumber
30

57

16

49

52

53

56

61

3 st patricks road
10

19/20

18

25/26

22

29

39

41,42

27

3 st patricks road
14

61

59,60

32

32

11

Opposite 1-10a
3
Opposite 1-10a

Opposite 1-10a
Opposite 1-10a
Opposite 1-10a
Opposite 1-10a
Opposite 1-10a
Opposite 1-10a
Opposite 1-10a
Opposite 1-10a

Opposite 1-10a

Street

MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
Michael Collins Park
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
Michael Collins Park OS
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
Michael Collins Park
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK

Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park
Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

RequirementType

Remove stump
Remove stump
Remove stump
Remove stump
Fell

Remove stump
Remove stump
Fell

Fell

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune
Prune
Prune

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune

Prune
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SPACE
FRONT OF
OPEN
SPACE
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
SIDE OF
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
OPPOSITE
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
OPPOSITE
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
SIDE OF
FRONT OF
FRONT OF
REAR
REAR
REAR
REAR
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE

Opposite 1-10a
8/9

Opposite 1-10a
10a

10a

10A

10A

10A

10

11

11

11

11

12

32

32

32

33

33

33

52

33

33

34

37

38

43

44

45

52

52

53

53

54/55

3 st patricks road
3 st patricks road
5 st patricks road
5 st patricks road

Opposite side of 53
Opposite side of 53

Opposite side of 53

Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park

Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park

Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park

Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park OS

MICHAEL COLLINS PARK OS

MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK

MICHAEL COLLINS PARK OS

Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park OS
Michael Collins Park OS
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK
MICHAEL COLLINS PARK

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Prune
Prune

Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
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Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
Prune
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Prune

Prune

Prune
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SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE

SIDE OF
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE
OPEN
SPACE

Opposite side of 53

Opposite side of 53
North West of Nangor
Road

North West of Nangor
Road

North West of Nangor
Road

Footpath North East of
Church

Footpath North East of
Church

Footpath North of Church
Footpath North of Church

Footpath North West of
Church

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Michael Collins Park OS

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune

Prune



